Clean and clear
water for the home.
Rel iab le  water  f i l t ra t ion products  for  problem water.
RESIDENTIAL
WATER FILTERS
Residential Filter 57204 Aug06.qxp  8/22/2006  12:23 PM  Page 1
All of the Hydrotech® residential water filters include the following features:
• Durable filament wound mineral tanks consisting of a rotationally molded polyethylene liner and a high

water usage.
Special features
• Minimal operating costs, requires no chemicals for regeneration
• Removes iron concentrations up to 35 mg/L
• Only occasional backwashing required conserving water as compared with
conventional iron filters
Hydrotech® 5600SE Chemical Free Iron Filters
Residential Filter 57204 Aug06.qxp  8/22/2006  12:30 PM  Page 3
Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech® 5600SE Iron & Sulfur Filters
Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech® 5600SE Activated Carbon Filters
Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech® 5600SE Multi-Media Turbidity Filters
Specifications & Performance - Hydrotech® 5600SE Chemical Free Iron Filters
Item Model Pipe Iron removal Service Peak Backwash Mineral KMnO4 Shipping
Number Number Media Size Capacity Flow Rate Flow Rate Flow Rate Tank size Regeneration Weight
cu. ft. (litres) inches (mm) (ppm) USGPM (LPM) inches (mm) (oz) Lbs. (kg)
7621 5600SEM-847IF-75 0.75 (21) 3/4 (19) 4500 3.0 (7.6) 4.0 (15) 3.5 (13) 8 x 47 (203 x 1194) 2 120 (55)
7622 5600SEM-948IF-100 1.00 (28) 3/4 (19) 6000 3.0 (11) 5.0 (19) 4.0 (15) 9 x 48 (229 x 1219) 4 135 (61)
7623 5600SEM-1054IF-150 1.50 (42) 3/4 (19) 9000 5.0 (19) 8.0 (30) 5.0 (19) 10 x 54 (254 x 1372) 6 185 (84)
Item Model Pipe Service Peak Backwash Mineral Shipping
Number Number Media Size Flow Rate Flow Rate Flow Rate Tank size Weight
cu. ft. (litres) inches (mm) USGPM (LPM) inches (mm) Lbs. (kg)
7615 5600SEM-847AC-75 0.75 (21) 3/4 (19) 4.0 (15) 5.0 (19) 3.5 (13) 8 x 47 (203 x 1194) 45 (20)
7616 5600SEM-948AC-100 1.00 (28) 3/4 (19) 4.0 (15) 6.0 (23) 4.0 (15) 9 x 48 (229 x 1219) 60 (27)
7617 5600SEM-1054AC-150 1.50 (42) 3/4 (19) 5.0 (19) 7.0 (27) 5.0 (19) 10 x 54 (254 x 1372) 78 (35)
Item Model Pipe Service Peak Backwash Mineral Shipping
Number Number Media Size Flow Rate Flow Rate Flow Rate Tank size Weight
cu. ft. (litres) inches (mm) USGPM (LPM) inches (mm) Lbs. (kg)
7618 5600SEM-847MM-75 0.75 (21) 3/4 (19) 4.0 (15) 5.0 (19) 4.0 (15) 8 x 47 (203 x 1194) 95 (43)
7619 5600SEM-948MM-100 1.00 (28) 3/4 (19) 5.0 (19) 7.0 (38) 5.0 (19) 9 x 48 (229 x 1219) 145 (66)
7620 5600SEM-1054MM-150 1.50 (42) 3/4 (19) 7.0 (38) 10.0 (38) 7.0 (38) 10 x 54 (254 x 1372) 213 (97)
Item Model Iron removal Pipe Service Peak Backwash Mineral Shipping
Number Number Media Capacity Size Flow Rate Flow Rate Flow Rate Tank size Weight
cu. ft. (litres) (ppm) inches (mm) USGPM (LPM) inches (mm) Lbs. (kg)
7624 5600SEM-847CFB-75 0.75 (21) 22500 3/4 (19) 2.0 (7.6) 4.0 (15) 3.5 (13) 8 x 47 (203 x 1194) 70 (32)
7625 5600SEM-948CFB-100 1.00 (28) 30000 3/4 (19) 2.5 (9.5) 4.5 (17) 4.0 (15) 9 x 48 (229 x 1219) 90 (41)
7626 5600SEM-1054CFB-150 1.50 (42) 45000 3/4 (19) 3.0 (11) 5.5 (21) 5.0 (19) 10 x 54 (254 x 1372) 118 (54)
Notes:
Operating Temperature Range: 34° to 110°F (1° to 43°C)
Operating Pressure Range: 20 to 120 psi (137 to 827 kPa)
Electrical: 24V/60Hz with a supplied 120V/60Hz Wall Mount CSA Approved Transformer